Ministry: Attorney General

Month, Year: October, 2023

CLIFF Number

Name of Minister

Subject or Title of Briefing Note

Date Started

Office, division
or branch

Date Completed

Enter the name of the

E:E;;ti (C;:f‘f Enter the name of the Minister the Please enter the Title of the Briefing Note, if no Title exists a brief summary of the Eicerdie datﬁﬁ;;;z:e s Sehio office, division, or Enter the date the note was
] note was sent to subject of the briefing note (MMM DD, YYYY) bmnc?ht::i tc;'eated reviewed/closed (MMM DD, YYYY)
641428 Barbara Carmichael Exemption Request - Government Policy on Locations Wednesday, October 18, 2023 BCPS Tuesday, October 24, 2023
641067 Barbara Carmichael Rejection on Probation Wednesday, September 27, 2023 CSB Wednesday, October 11, 2023
641294 Barbara Carmichael Request for BCSS to provide training in ElSalvador Thursday, October 12, 2023 CSB Monday, October 23, 2023
640000 Barbara Carmichael s 13 Monday, September 25, 2023 JSB Thursday, October 5, 2023
641286 Barbara Carmichael TCO and Ticket Change Implementation Wednesday, October 4, 2023 JSB Wednesday, October 25, 2023
641401 Barbara Carmichael s. 13 Wednesday, October 18, 2023 JSB Wednesday, October 25, 2023
641440 Barbara Carmichael Bylaw Adjudicator 2023 Reappointment Thursday, October 19, 2023 JSB Wednesday, October 25, 2023
640842 Barbara Carmichael s. 14 Friday, September 15, 2023 LSB Wednesday, October 18, 2023
640928 Barbara Carmichael Tuesday, September 26, 2023 LSB Wednesday, October 18, 2023
640964 Barbara Carmichael Thursday, September 28, 2023 LSB Wednesday, October 4, 2023
640997 Barbara Carmichael Tuesday, September 26, 2023 LSB Monday, October 2, 2023
641025 Barbara Carmichael Tuesday, September 26, 2023 LSB Monday, October 2, 2023
641144 Barbara Carmichael Friday, October 20, 2023 LSB Monday, October 23, 2023
641147 Barbara Carmichael Wednesday, October 4, 2023 LSB Tuesday, October 10, 2023
641165 Barbara Carmichael Wednesday, October 4, 2023 LSB Wednesday, October 11, 2023
641187 Barbara Carmichael Thursday, October 5, 2023 LSB Tuesday, October 10, 2023
641210 Barbara Carmichael Friday, October 6, 2023 LSB Tuesday, October 10, 2023
641216 Barbara Carmichael Friday, October 6, 2023 LSB Tuesday, October 10, 2023
641317 Barbara Carmichael Thursday, October 12, 2023 LSB Tuesday, October 17, 2023
641357 Barbara Carmichael Friday, October 13, 2023 LSB Thursday, October 19, 2023
641374 Barbara Carmichael Tuesday, October 10, 2023 LSB Thursday, October 19, 2023
641464 Barbara Carmichael Friday, October 20, 2023 LSB Monday, October 23, 2023
641477 Barbara Carmichael Monday, October 23, 2023 LSB Wednesday, October 25, 2023
641613 Barbara Carmichael Thursday, October 26, 2023 LSB Tuesday, October 31, 2023
641649 Barbara Carmichael Monday, October 30, 2023 LSB Tuesday, October 31, 2023
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